Norrby Jakt & Sportskytteklubb 2024-09-08

Plac

Namn

Christoffer Rasmussen
Anton Stalberg
Mats Pantzar
Oliver Burenfijall
Marcus Eklund
Jack Maroun
Lennart Bonstrom
Viktor Bohlin
Johan Fredriksson
Stefan Lans

Namn

Christian Westerlund
Amanda Martin

Joakim Persson

Jesper Lindstrdm Bruce
Hakan Stalberg
Anders Gustafsson
Peter Larsson

Anders Lindstrém Bruce
Marcus Jansson

Niklas Berg

Pal Nilsson

Jens Berggren

Thomas Johnsson
Birger Hall

Ronney Sahlberg

Malarcupen

SPORTING

English sporting at its best!

Klubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb

Klubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Soédertélje Jaktskytteklubb

Foreningen Frovi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar

Arentuna Jagarklubb

Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Uppsala J.S.K

Licens
1576307
1656802
1410885
1430971
1977925
2743547

125611
1793143
4164231
2114449

Licens
1411093
1545995
1690114
1104237
1656110
1804611
1689376
1553618
1294664
5312876
2021168
1657118

730665
6081
1000492
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S:1
45
44
42
43
39
41
40
40
42
35

S:1
44
41
37
38
37
39
36
39
33
35
37
37
32
38
28

S:2
43
42
42
40
43
41
39
39
34
40

S:2
38
40
43
41
40
38
37
34
39
37
35
35
38
28
34

Sum
88
86
84
83
82
82
79
79
76
75

Sum
82
81
80
79
77
77
73
73
72
72
72
72
70
66
62
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Namn

Johan Thellenberg
Andy Howlden
Zet Bjallquist
Hans Réberg

Per Gustavsson
Rolf Nilsson
Peter Deremar
Pasi Ruuska
Christer Bjérklund
Thomas Norén
Mats Landebrink

Namn

Alf Berggren
Sandra Maenpaa
Jerry Pettersson
Nicklas Eriksson
Andreas Zotter
Michael Larsson
Wilma Helmersson
Ingemar Strengbom
Niclas Ekevid

Sebastian Pettersson

Birger Olai

Kjell Hjalmarsson
Pontus Ekevid
Peter Andersson
Julia Klingvik
Kent Radman
Thomas Lundblad
Guido Hildebrand
Henric Skoog
Anders Westman
Peter Akesson

Klubb

Farila Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Flens Jaktskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Sédertélje Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Asbro Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Arboga Sportskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Sodertélje Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Vingéakers Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Vingéakers Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Almunge Jaktskytteklubb
Flens Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
JRF Nykvarn/Sédertélje Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb

Licens
572067
2030813
107958
2859423
2494158
7462
4209379
5028904
10666
2747867
4298108

Licens
6988437
2351456
6307381
5010720
4841833

264534
3448836
269286
4794034
2055534
1998169
4595382
1259033
4718832
4042912
3291302
1575060
5561359
445318
91568
2964142
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S:1
41
37
37
35
31
31
33
31
31
25
30

S:1
39
37
36
29
32
30
33
31
31
33
30
26
29
30
28
25
22
26
27
28
25

S:2
40
38
38
35
35
33
30
29
29
33
25

S:2
37
31
32
37
34
35
31
32
30
28
29
32
29
28
29
31
33
29
27
26
25

Sum
81
75
75
70
66
64
63
60
60
58
55

Sum
76
68
68
66
66
65
64
63
61
61
59
58
58
58
57
56
55
55
54
54
50
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Sar



22
23
24

Jens Hermansson
Lars Kuutti

Sara Di Giovanni
Sten Ake Klingvik

Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Osthammars JSK

4694661 C
1709105 C
2427086 C

Prova pd Prova pa

16
19
17
28

29
18
18
25

45
37
35
53



